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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

782.32AFLAC09/09/2022INV0013797AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

782.32AFLAC09/23/2022INV0014064AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 1,564.64

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

1,269.15NATIONAL FARM LIFE09/09/2022INV0013801NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

1,269.15NATIONAL FARM LIFE09/23/2022INV0014068NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 2,538.30

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,040.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX09/09/2022INV0013803SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

125.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX09/09/2022INV0013804SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,040.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX09/23/2022INV0014070SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

125.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX09/23/2022INV0014071SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 2,330.00

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

26,645.83TCDRS-RETIREMENT09/09/2022INV0013802T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

26,692.25TCDRS-RETIREMENT09/23/2022INV0014069T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 53,338.08

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,716.28DENTAL-BCBS09/09/2022INV0013799TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

48,083.98HEALTH-BCBS09/09/2022INV0013800TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

255.86VISION-BCBS09/09/2022INV0013805TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,716.28DENTAL-BCBS09/23/2022INV0014066TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

48,083.98HEALTH-BCBS09/23/2022INV0014067TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

255.86VISION-BCBS09/23/2022INV0014072TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 100,112.24

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,120.77CHILD SUPPORT09/09/2022INV0013798TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

1,738.62CHILD SUPPORT09/23/2022INV0014065TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 3,859.39

163,742.65

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

613.02LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE  
AUSTIN TX

09/07/2022ACTUAL DF 8/24-8/26DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 613.02

Vendor: 00051 - FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR REPORTER LP

50.00Newspaper Subscrip�on  
Renewal COUNTY JUDGE

09/26/2022INV0013923FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR  012-101-5010

Vendor 00051 - FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR REPORTER LP Total: 50.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

81.894TH  QUARTER WORKERS  
COMP

09/21/2022INV0014034TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 81.89

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY OFFICIALS

125.00MEMBER 247919 - BLAIR  
DURAN REGISTRATION

09/21/2022INV 330098TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY OFFICIALS Total: 125.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 869.91
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Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT

80.00CDCAT REGION 8 FALL  
CONFERENCE NATALIE CARSO

09/14/2022INV0013902CDCAT 012-103-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT Total: 80.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

101.94688861-009/12/202210105 8/31/2022DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-5010

24.05689223-009/12/202210105 8/31/2022DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 125.99

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,760.00OCTOBER 2022 SOFTWARE  
SUPPORT AND MAINTENANC

09/12/202264275LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,760.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

340.24CDCAT Fall Conference09/07/2022ADV NC 9/12-9/14 2022NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

17.32CDCAT PARKING09/21/2022ACT NC 9/12/22-9/14/22NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

689.76REGION 8 FALL CONFERENCE09/21/2022ADV NC 10/2/22 - 10/5/22NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 1,047.32

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

153.264TH  QUARTER WORKERS  
COMP

09/21/2022INV0014034TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 153.26

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 3,166.57

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,164.03ACCT 831-000-6587-993 SEPT  
2022

09/21/20221533692702AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

738.27ACCT 831-000-7884 07709/27/20223624092700AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,902.30

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

3,025.00CLIENT 00086209/12/2022118261BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD 012-109-6401

176.00CLIENT 00086209/26/2022118340, 118341BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 3,201.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

26.24BUDGET BINDERS09/14/20223651999122CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-5010

35.51HEB GAS - CO TAHOE09/14/20223651999122CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-5030

20.00TXTAG PAYMENT09/14/20223651999122CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-6120

27.30COFFEE SUPPLIES FOR  
CONFERENCE

09/14/20223651999122CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-6900

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 109.05

Vendor: 00238 - CITY OF CUERO

3,943.75THOMAS SURVEYORS TDCJ  
PROPERTY SURVEY

09/12/2022INV0013750CITY OF CUERO 012-109-7051

Vendor 00238 - CITY OF CUERO Total: 3,943.75

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

46.90LG008609/12/202260528DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

72.10LG009409/12/202260562DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

62.30LG009409/12/202260622DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

41.30LG009409/12/202260556DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

39.20LG009409/12/202260557DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

296.48NOTICE TO BIDDERS - 08/17 &  
08/24

09/26/2022122969,122971,122970,1229DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

233.10BUDGET NOTICES09/26/2022122973DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

64.80BUDGET NOTICES09/26/2022122980DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING  012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 856.18

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

499.50691789-009/12/202210105 8/31/2022DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010
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249.75688991-009/12/202210105 8/31/2022DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 749.25

Vendor: 00054 - ONEOK INC

624.79ACCT 910316813 2345605 82  
CCF 409.178

09/27/2022INV0014109ONEOK INC 012-109-9000

914.73ACCT 910316813 1237403 45  
CCF 644.885

09/27/2022INV0014110ONEOK INC 012-109-9000

Vendor 00054 - ONEOK INC Total: 1,539.52

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00POSTAGE METER REFILL09/07/202247225156 9/2022PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

175.98ACCT 0017080088 CONTRACT  
0040278955

09/26/20221021486780PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 175.98

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

75.70361 275 8219 910 4 8/29-9/209/07/2022INV0013879SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 75.70

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

38.83ACCT 29068505109/27/2022INV0014118SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPH 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 38.83

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

70.054TH  QUARTER WORKERS  
COMP

09/21/2022INV0014034TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 70.05

Vendor: 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

10,568.76AUGUST 2022 HRA CLAIMS  
INVOICE

09/26/2022INV 08-2022TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-6480

Vendor 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL Total: 10,568.76

Vendor: 00033 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEBP

1.04DEBORAH RIDER09/21/2022INV0014099TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-6900

Vendor 00033 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEBP Total: 1.04

Vendor: 01512 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUPACCOUNT FUND

13,022.892022 QTR 1 & 2 DEFICIT  
UNEMPLOYMENT

09/07/2022DP-2022-2-0620TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-109-6450

Vendor 01512 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUPACCOUNT FUND Total: 13,022.89

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

28.94CUST PIS1000 JULY202209/14/202222070931NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 28.94

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 39,283.24

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 02485 - JAMES RUSSELL SMITH

225.00A L09/26/2022JV 2021-1425JAMES RUSSELL SMITH 012-112-6040

Vendor 02485 - JAMES RUSSELL SMITH Total: 225.00

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

250.00ALEX LEONARDO MENDOZA  
FUGUEROA

09/26/2022CR2022-21749JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 250.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

225.00D B09/26/2022JV 2022-1630JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 225.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

2.924TH  QUARTER WORKERS  
COMP

09/21/2022INV0014034TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 2.92
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Vendor: 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC

250.00ERIC ANTHONY ZAPATA09/26/2022CR2019-20998THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00ERIC ANTHONY ZAPATA09/26/2022CR2020-21154THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

75.00ERIC ANTHONY ZAPATA09/26/2022CR2020-21155THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER  012-112-6020

Vendor 03252 - THE LAW OFFICES OF FISCHER & REEVES PLLC Total: 400.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 1,102.92

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN05381 - ANDRES ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014037ANDRES ESTEBAN FERNANDE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05381 - ANDRES ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05384 - ANN MARIE SHARRON

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014040ANN MARIE SHARRON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05384 - ANN MARIE SHARRON Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05391 - ASHLEIGH ALYSSA BUECKERS

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014046ASHLEIGH ALYSSA BUECKERS 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05391 - ASHLEIGH ALYSSA BUECKERS Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05424 - ASHLEY NICOLE GOHMERT

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014098ASHLEY NICOLE GOHMERT 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05424 - ASHLEY NICOLE GOHMERT Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN04314 - BARBARA JANE BRYAND

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014090BARBARA JANE BRYAND 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04314 - BARBARA JANE BRYAND Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05383 - BESSIE JOHNSON MURPHY

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014039BESSIE JOHNSON MURPHY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05383 - BESSIE JOHNSON MURPHY Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05420 - BRETT MATTHEW STYRA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014087BRETT MATTHEW STYRA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05420 - BRETT MATTHEW STYRA Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05404 - BRIAN KEITH BABOCK

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014059BRIAN KEITH BABOCK 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05404 - BRIAN KEITH BABOCK Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05413 - CATHY HURTA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014080CATHY HURTA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05413 - CATHY HURTA Total: 10.00

Vendor: 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX

50.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014093CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWI 012-113-4420

Vendor 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX Total: 50.00

Vendor: VEN05411 - CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH TORRES

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014097CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH TORRE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05411 - CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH TORRES Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05398 - CLAYTON EUGENE KENNE

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014053CLAYTON EUGENE KENNE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05398 - CLAYTON EUGENE KENNE Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN04256 - CLINT BRANDSTETTER

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/2209/21/2022INV0014035CLINT BRANDSTETTER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04256 - CLINT BRANDSTETTER Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05407 - CONYETTA SWANEY

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014062CONYETTA SWANEY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05407 - CONYETTA SWANEY Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05386 - CORY GLENN PARGMANN

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014043CORY GLENN PARGMANN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05386 - CORY GLENN PARGMANN Total: 10.00
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Vendor: VEN05395 - DAVID GARCIA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014050DAVID GARCIA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05395 - DAVID GARCIA Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05389 - DAVID WAYNE DEBORD

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014045DAVID WAYNE DEBORD 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05389 - DAVID WAYNE DEBORD Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05380 - DIANE MARIE ASCHEN

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014036DIANE MARIE ASCHEN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05380 - DIANE MARIE ASCHEN Total: 10.00

Vendor: 01215 - DORINDA K NORRELL

60.0020-12-13,453 D GARCIA09/12/202220-12-13,453DORINDA K NORRELL 012-113-6090

515.52MILEAGE JAN-SEPT 202209/26/2022INV0014017DORINDA K NORRELL 012-113-6190

Vendor 01215 - DORINDA K NORRELL Total: 575.52

Vendor: VEN05387 - ESPERANZA ORTIZ

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014044ESPERANZA ORTIZ 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05387 - ESPERANZA ORTIZ Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05406 - ETHAN ALAN PAGE

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014061ETHAN ALAN PAGE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05406 - ETHAN ALAN PAGE Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05399 - GAVERLYN HENDERSON PARR

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014054GAVERLYN HENDERSON PARR 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05399 - GAVERLYN HENDERSON PARR Total: 10.00

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

20.72yellow bond paper09/26/2022665453GERARD GONZALES 012-113-5010

16.95Name Plate for New Judge09/26/2022665389GERARD GONZALES 012-113-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 37.67

Vendor: VEN05403 - HAROLD RUTLEDGE HIGH II

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014058HAROLD RUTLEDGE HIGH II 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05403 - HAROLD RUTLEDGE HIGH II Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05408 - HOGAN ALAN LAUER

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014063HOGAN ALAN LAUER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05408 - HOGAN ALAN LAUER Total: 10.00

Vendor: 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC

20.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014094HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC 012-113-4420

Vendor 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC Total: 20.00

Vendor: VEN05392 - JAMES JOSEPH PEYTON IV

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014047JAMES JOSEPH PEYTON IV 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05392 - JAMES JOSEPH PEYTON IV Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05401 - JAMES RALPH BRADEN

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014056JAMES RALPH BRADEN 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05401 - JAMES RALPH BRADEN Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05400 - JANICE FAYE SCHLINKE

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014055JANICE FAYE SCHLINKE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05400 - JANICE FAYE SCHLINKE Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05402 - JENNIFER DENISE WEBB

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014057JENNIFER DENISE WEBB 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05402 - JENNIFER DENISE WEBB Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05396 - JENNIFER KAY FOSTER

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014051JENNIFER KAY FOSTER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05396 - JENNIFER KAY FOSTER Total: 10.00

Vendor: 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL

99.00INV 2022-00309/12/202221-02-25,366JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6060

823.17SEPT 2021 - SEPT 202209/26/2022INV0013999JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6190

Vendor 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL Total: 922.17
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Vendor: VEN05414 - JIOVONNEY ELIZABETH VEGA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014081JIOVONNEY ELIZABETH VEGA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05414 - JIOVONNEY ELIZABETH VEGA Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

350.00GILBETTO DESI MUNGIA09/12/202220-08-13,377JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

350.00TERRANCE HIGHTS09/12/202221-02-13,518JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

350.00CARL CLYBURN09/12/202221-12-13,749JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 1,050.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00JACOB GALEANA09/12/202222-00-13,872JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00AUSTRN DAVIS09/12/202222-06-13,861JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00RAQUEL DELOSSANTOS09/12/202222-06-13862JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,050.00

Vendor: VEN05412 - JOHNNY VARELA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014079JOHNNY VARELA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05412 - JOHNNY VARELA Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05393 - JOSEPH HENRY WARWAS

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014048JOSEPH HENRY WARWAS 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05393 - JOSEPH HENRY WARWAS Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05426 - JOYCE YVONNE SHABAZZ

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014096JOYCE YVONNE SHABAZZ 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05426 - JOYCE YVONNE SHABAZZ Total: 10.00

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

1,657.50J.G.09/12/202218-05-24,530JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

75.00J.G.09/12/202218-05-24,530JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

2,377.50M.P.09/26/202221-02-25,353 AJULIE HALE 012-113-6030

74.70M.P.09/26/202221-02-25,353 AJULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 4,184.70

Vendor: VEN05423 - KATRICE LYNETTE JACKSON

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014091KATRICE LYNETTE JACKSON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05423 - KATRICE LYNETTE JACKSON Total: 10.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

350.00GENARO ALVAREZ09/12/202221-03-13,538KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 350.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  

506.25SHAWN CHRISTOPHER  
GONZALES

09/26/202219-04-13,078BKELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,237.5021-12-13,75009/26/202221-12-13,750KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,156.25TIFFANY HAGAN09/26/202221-12-13,760KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,381.25CHRISTOPHER WHITE09/26/202221-11-13,732KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 6,281.25

Vendor: VEN05382 - KENNETH WAYNE BUENGER

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014038KENNETH WAYNE BUENGER 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05382 - KENNETH WAYNE BUENGER Total: 10.00

Vendor: 01117 - MARNIE GABRYSCH

2,858.00REPORTER'S RECORD09/12/202220-12-13,453 GARCIAMARNIE GABRYSCH 012-113-6090

267.25MILEAGE JAN-SEPT 202209/26/2022INV0014018MARNIE GABRYSCH 012-113-6190

Vendor 01117 - MARNIE GABRYSCH Total: 3,125.25

Vendor: VEN05397 - MARY ELIZABETH SINGLETARY

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014052MARY ELIZABETH SINGLETARY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05397 - MARY ELIZABETH SINGLETARY Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05405 - MONICA MINOR HUBACH

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014060MONICA MINOR HUBACH 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05405 - MONICA MINOR HUBACH Total: 10.00
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Vendor: VEN04766 - NORALBA TORRES

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014042NORALBA TORRES 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN04766 - NORALBA TORRES Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05417 - NORMAN LEE FRADY

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014084NORMAN LEE FRADY 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05417 - NORMAN LEE FRADY Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05394 - PARKER DANFORTH LONDON

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014049PARKER DANFORTH LONDON 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05394 - PARKER DANFORTH LONDON Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05418 - PEGGY VILLARREAL FRANKE

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014085PEGGY VILLARREAL FRANKE 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05418 - PEGGY VILLARREAL FRANKE Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05425 - RAFAEL GASTON RESENDIZ

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014092RAFAEL GASTON RESENDIZ 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05425 - RAFAEL GASTON RESENDIZ Total: 10.00

Vendor: VEN05419 - REBECCA BANDA

10.00PETIT JURY 9/12/202209/21/2022INV0014086REBECCA BANDA 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05419 - REBECCA BANDA Total: 10.00
